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YeEEO:

« 6. SC/FC/ST, 1000Mbps (RUZF)

o JEF (ZH): 50/125, 62.5/125um (FKPEEE 550m)

o JBEF (HUBED: 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (FKEEEZE 100Km)

PAK M O :

« ff# IEEE802.3z/AB 1000Base-T 1 1000Base-SX/LX #xifE
o PO 10/100/1000M B iE M

o XL, PEXULSEA HIE N

« VIEREE: RI4S

T

o HJE: ACI00~265V ¥ DCS5V 1A (JFEHIJF), AC220V 8 DC-48V (N B HJF)

o ThEE: <5W
o TAEREE: 0°C ~ 50°C
« WARRE: -40C ~ +70TC

o MHXHEE: 95 %
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o5 bitas N MRS IR R U FEHT A 2
GQ5002-MSC-550 e SC 850/1310nm >-9dBm <-25dBm 220/550m
GQ5002-SSC-20 HpE SC 1310nm >-10dBm <-25dBm 20km
GQ5002-SSC-40 HpE SC 1310nm >-5dBm <-26dBm 40km
GQ5002-SSC-60 A sc 1550nm >-2dBm <-27dBm 60km
GQ5002-SSC-80 LA sc 1550nm >-1dBm <-28dBm 80km
GQ5002-SSC-100 FRURE SC 1550nm >+1dBm <-29dBm 100km

=T

i F= iR PR
GQ5002-MSC-550 HA UK A 10/100/1000M £ XL 4F SC 550M
GQ5002-SSC-20 AWK 10/100/1000M FLEXL4f SC 20KM
GQ5002-SSC-40 TR S 10/100/1000M FLAXL4f SC 40KM
GQ5002-SSC-60 TR 10/100/1000M HLAX4F SC 60KM
GQ5002-SSC-80 T WK A 10/100/1000M HLAEXL 4 SC 80KM
GQ5002-SSC-100 T WK A 10/100/1000M FAXLEF SC 100KM
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